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Communication 

If you need help or have a problem, no matter how small you think it is, come and talk to 

someone! These are all the useful people who are ready and willing to help you to be    

successful. 

Mrs White, Head of Sixth Form 

ewhite@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Crawford, Deputy Head of Sixth 

Form   

scrawford@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Nikki Clark, Sixth Form Pastoral 

Manager   

nclark@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13AL- Mrs Lines, Maths 

Teacher 

alines@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13AR- Mr Rowan, Teacher in Charge of 

Biology   

arowan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13PB- Ms Badger, Head of Art

 pbadger@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13PI- Mr Imeson, Head of Business and    

Economics  

pimeson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 12HF- Ms Fisher, English Teacher  

hfisher@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13JS-Mr Speake, Head of History  

jspeake@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 
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12ARW- Mr Wright , Head of Social Sciences Faculty 

awright@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

12GS- Mr Spurr, Head of Maths  

gspurr@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

12JJ-Mr Johnson, Head of Psychology  

jjohnson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

12LA-Mme Amoah, Head of MFL

  

lamoah@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

12SS- Ms Simmonds, Head of English  

ssimmonds@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13JD- Mrs Dawson, Teacher in Charge of 

Photography 

jdawson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 
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